7\
AY4
n
1]
=
un
L

55063200 HANSASTAR - Bidet faucet

EAN: 4015474016040

static.hansa.com/55063200

e Bidet
e Single-lever

e Deck mounted

e Chrome

e Without operation lever

Technical data
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Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure

Material
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max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar

Brass
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Spare parts
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SP55063200
Name
2 Covering cap
2 Covering cap Chrome/Satin Discontinued
22 Fixing sleeve
3 Eye screw, M50x1, SW45
4 Cartridge, 4.8 eco
41 Hot water limiter
52 Swivel joint
53 Gasket, 37x48x3.5
5.4 Attachment clamp Discontinued
55 Fixing plate
56 Screw, M8x1, SW13
5.7 Fixing set
5.8 Hose Discontinued
58 Installation coupling pair
59 0-ring, 9x2
510 Flexible pipe, L=500, G3/8-M10x1
6 Aerator, M24x1 Gold Discontinued
6 Aerator, M24x1 STD HC A
6.1 Aerator, M22/24 A
6.2 Ball joint for bidet faucet, M24x1
7 Pop-up waste Chrome/Gold Discontinued
7 Pop-up waste Satin Discontinued
7 Pop-up waste
NI Flexible pipe, L=410, G3/8 Discontinued

Code
59906563
59906564
59906695
59904775
59904601
59904759
59904624
59911422
59911416
59904765
59904766
59910749
59911792
59911791
59905095
59911767
59904772
59902366
59902081
59904920
59911450
59911442
59911441
59912302
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